Meghalaya Police Recruitment 2012 - Physical Efficiency Test

Location - Date - Batch

No of Candidates
No of Qualified

No of Non Qualified

gender
SNO Application
No
1 900163
2 900164
3 900165
4 900158
5 900167
6 900136
7 107246
8 106369
9 113307
10 900138
11 900147
12 103187
13 900145
14 115079
15 119310
16 900151
17 900156
18 119861

Bib

14

15

16

17

18

55

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

66

67

72

74

79

. Female

Candidate Name

MERITHA M MOMIN

MARSILINA N
MARAK
MENAKHA MARAK

MONISHA RAMRI
KAPACHI KHATUN
uttara dalu

MOHINNI D
SANGMA
SENGCHIRA A
SANGMA
YANDANA M
SANGMA
sengchira d shira

SONOTI RABHA

GRIKCHI D
SANGMA
ASIN R MARAK

SARIKHA MARAK
JECY R MARAK

PANGSIME CH
MARAK
PRIYA HAJONG

QUIRITHA D

. TURA/26/11/2012/ 4
. 53
. 32
D21

Start Time

17:11:45:500

17:12:02:600

17:11:45:900

17:12:02:300

17:11:46:800

17:12:03:100

17:11:47:350

17:12:03:400

17:11:48:400

17:12:04:100

17:11:49:150

17:12:04:700

17:11:49:500

17:12:05:350

17:11:50:200

17:12:05:850

17:11:51:350

17:12:06:450

Last

Recorded Laps Net Time

Time
17:50:41:200

17:54:49:400

17:44:50:250

17:48:44:50

17:46:02:250

17:46:56:600

17:49:51:300

17:44:29:300

17:49:11:600

17:15:40:400

17:51:55:900

17:48:10:550

17:49:01:300

17:51:53:750

17:51:50:250

17:48:54:600

17:54:51:0

17:47:50:300

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

16

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

00:38:55:700

00:42:46:800

00:33:04:350

00:36:41:750

00:34:15:450

00:34:53:500

00:38:03:950

00:32:25:900

00:37:23:200

00:03:36:300

00:40:06:750

00:36:05:850

00:37:11:800

00:39:48:400

00:40:00:50

00:36:48:750

00:42:59:650

00:35:43:850

Marks
Obtained

0.0

0.0

150.0

135.0

145.0

145.0

62.5

155.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

135.0

130.0

120.0

0.0

67.5

0.0

70.0

Result

NQ

o O O O

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Category Initials

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

UB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

uB

Page No: 1



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

106916

101907

900137

101352

900132

900162

900142

900154

900133

900150

102525

900141

900149

105616

900024

128121

119318

117621

101347

106198

116326

900144

900160

81

89

155

156

158

163

164

166

168

180

183

186

187

189

194

205

208

209

213

217

220

222

223

SANGMA

SWEETLYRIA

MARAK

RIKMATCHI A

SANGMA

tambhi r marak

DAMBECHI! RIMCHI

CH MOMIN
BATTIL K

RYNTATHEANG
RENCHI D SANGMA

MONIKA HAJONG

KRISHMA SONAR

KIUSME MOMIN

ROSEMARY
SANGMA

LEKSINA G MOMIN

JUNE MARRY BELL

N SANGMA

MILCHE CH MARAK

CRYLINA G MOMIN

ASMI M SANGMA

LUCY G MOMIN

JERILL R.MARAK

BANILLA B MARAK

ENCYRITHAR

MARAK

BABITHA M MARAK

PRANITHA D
MARAK

JILLIANTHIA LH

MARAK

17:11:51:900

17:12:15:850

17:11:52:650

17:12:07:350

17:11:53:100

17:12:15:300

17:11:53:900

17:12:14:800

17:11:54:300

17:12:14:100

17:11:54:500

17:12:14:0

17:11:55:400

17:12:13:550

17:11:56:100

17:12:13:400

17:11:56:600

17:12:12:800

17:12:06:900

17:12:12:200

17:11:57:50

17:12:11:600

SUMITH T SANGMA 17:11:57:700

17:48:26:500

17:50:29:950

17:51:18:400

17:49:17:300

17:44:58:850

17:48:34:250

17:53:57:850

17:54:28:0

17:49:23:650

17:49:24:150

17:44:11:350

17:45:23:100

17:52:13:850

17:46:35:0

17:50:06:250

17:50:47:950

17:48:14:850

17:51:17:500

17:49:22:200

17:49:07:850

17:53:21:950

17:51:20:900

17:48:40:0

20

20

20

20

19

18

19

16

20

19

20

17

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

00:36:34:600

00:38:14:100

00:39:25:750

00:37:09:950

00:33:05:750

00:36:18:950

00:42:03:950

00:42:13:200

00:37:29:350

00:37:10:50

00:32:16:850

00:33:09:100

00:40:18:450

00:34:21:450

00:38:10:150

00:38:34:550

00:36:18:250

00:39:04:700

00:37:15:300

00:36:55:650

00:41:24:900

00:39:09:300

00:36:42:300

67.5

125.0

120.0

65.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

130.0

0.0

77.5

0.0

0.0

145.0

125.0

125.0

135.0

120.0

130.0

135.0

0.0

120.0

135.0

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

o O O O O

uB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

uB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
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42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

114879

900148

900155

106189

116611

900157

115528

900135

105509

101305

900153

114884

228

230

232

233

235

237

239

242

244

245

247

248

MAJNU R MARAK

MAINULIUSH D
SANGMA
MINU LAMA

PRAINIKA SANGMA

LOSA G MOMIN

DIMICHI R MARAK

SRIDEVI K.
SANGMA
RINGSAI S
SANGMA
MINGNAMA

BARATHY R MARAK

MINISHA K
SANGMA
JONINGCHI R
SANGMA
CHRISTINA M
SANGMA

17:12:11:250

17:11:58:600

17:12:10:700

17:11:59:150

17:12:09:950

17:11:59:750

17:12:09:300

17:12:00:350

17:12:08:550

17:12:01:150

17:12:08:100

17:12:01:750

17:54:49:100

17:53:59:850

17:53:50:300

17:55:14:900

17:49:10:800

17:49:22:850

17:48:28:900

17:55:20:500

17:45:37:50

17:50:13:100

17:51:51:700

17:51:19:100

17

20

16

19

20

20

20

19

19

20

20

20

00:42:37:850

00:42:01:250

00:41:39:600

00:43:15:750

00:37:00:850

00:37:23:100

00:36:19:600

00:43:20:150

00:33:28:500

00:38:11:950

00:39:43:600

00:39:17:350

0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
65.0 Q

130.0 Q

135.0 Q
0.0 NQ
0.0 NQ
62.5 Q

120.0 Q
60.0 Q

AB

AB

AB

AB

uB

AB

AB

AB

AB

UB

AB

UB
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